Ergebnis

Typ
Vorgabe
Modus

Modus
Modus

Bahndaten

Kurzergebnis

Rang
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Details

Rang
1
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Serienrennen
19 Runden
alle volle Distanz

alle volle Distanz

alle volle Distanz

Name
SRINSULA 132

Name
Drofenik Michi
Mayr Gunter
Mayr Gerhard
Spindler Tom
Dadam Martin
Angerer Franz
Otto Robert
OTTO Thomas

Name

Drofenik Michi

Mayr Ginter

Mayr Gerhard

Spindler Tom

Dadam Martin

Angerer Franz

Otto Robert

Min-Zeit
5

Runden
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76

Lauf
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RevoSlot
M 1:32

Masstab
32

Zeit

11:26.95
11:28.40
11:33.37
11:36.84
11:54.15
11:56.60
12:03.15
12:07.44

Spur
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Runden

Bestzeit
9,039
9,058
9,123
9,169
9,397
9,429
9,515
9,572

Zeit

76 11:26.95
19 2:51.18
19 2:48.80
19 2:53.97
19 2:52.99

76 11:28.40
19 2:49.00
19 2:49.52
19 2:57.65
19 2:52.22

76 11:33.37
19 2:54.34
19 2:51.18
19 2:56.39
19 2:51.46

76 11:36.84
19 2:53.00
19 3:01.64
19 2:51.43
19 2:50.76

76 11:54.15
19 3:01.14
19 3:00.98
19 2:55.95
19 2:56.07

76 11:56.60
19 2:57.76
19 2:56.72
19 2:59.19
19 3:02.93

76 12:03.15
19 3:02.80
19 3:01.48
19 2:55.85
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Lauf
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9,039

9,058

9,123

9,169

9,397

9,429

9,515

Spur

O OO OO o oo

Bestzeit

8,71
8,802
8,884
8,915

8,75
8,799
8,894
8,643

8,93
8,859
9,038
8,892

8,692

8,84
8,895
8,823

8,701
9,041
8,817
8,861

9,201
9,012
9,155
9,242

8,71
8,756
8,715

in Runde

in Runde

O OO OO o oo

12
19

10

18
14
14

14
14



8 OTTO Thomas

Spuriibersicht

Drofenik Michi
Mayr Gunter
Mayr Gerhard
Spindler Tom
Dadam Martin
Angerer Franz
Otto Robert
OTTO Thomas

172,99s
169,01s
174,34s
181,65s
180,98s
179,20s
183,01s
185,67s

N U w e

173,98s
172,22s
171,46s
173,00s
181,15s
176,72s
175,85s
180,16s
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171,18s
169,52s
171,18s
171,44s
175,95s
182,93s
182,80s
182,35s

19 3:03.01

76 12:07.44 9,572
19 2:59.26
19 3:00.16
19 3:05.67
19 3:02.34

168,80s
177,65s
176,40s
170,76s
176,07s
177,76s
181,49s
179,27s

8,834

9,197
9,112
9,324
9,114
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